Contents

Background and Acknowledgements
Preface

INTRODUCTION

PART ONE: THE HUMAN RIGHTS FRAMEWORK

I. THE HUMAN RIGHTS FRAMEWORK C,

Concepts and priorities S@
Priority of rights ' 9) O\
Interdependence of rights @

Duties %

Poverty and human rights

Attaching responsibility foa@atnons Q
National responsibili Q

ill. HUMAN éﬂ S LAW, ;gg%HTs AND

TRANSNA L OBLI

Polm and context /o

Re!eva%; the human rj ramework
O)Th Dgitdd Nations Ch

t|onal Cove Econom|c Social and
% Cultural ESQ’&MS
o (\ onvention |ghts of the Child
(a\ Customa% ternational law

UN Com ion on Human Rights
Concl s on international law

<<@Asssssma TRANSNATIONAL
OBLIGATIONS: A PRELIMINARY FRAMEWORK

When outside actors are implicated

When outside actors have no obvious responsibility
Developing a framework for transnational obligations
In summary

Duty-bearers o) C\\ K@\S

il. POVERTY, ATTRIBUTIN@SPONSlBILI @

23

23
25
26

27
29
30
32
33

35

35
38
£lel
41



PART TWO: THE PRINCIPLE OF STATE SOVEREIGNTY

V. STATE SOVEREIGNTY 45
The changing norm of sovereignty 46
Relations between states 46
Internal capacity and performance 47

Vi. RECONCEIVING SOVEREIGNTY

Alternative models o& 1
Responsibility to protect 53
Beyond the ICISS report 7f§o 54
o) it
O\
PART THREE: THE PLACE OF VALUE(S\&b@ @0
VIl. VALUES o) O)Q\ Q&Q/ 63
Religious Values @ &@ 63
&
N

VIIl. SECULAR ETH /§ 67

67

Communitarianis Q
< 71

Utilitarianism

Institutional cqsm&obolitanism QC’) 73

Towgrds instqmional change\ 74
0) I:\%&F-INTERES&D NATIONAL INTEREST 77

al public googe\" 79
&h)rms of action ffect 80

o ({i\Self-lnterest omrhon interest and sacrifice 82

X. q@.usmu 85

N

QQTED WORKS AND SELECT BIBLIOGRAPHY 89





